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Sportski auto i karting  |AMCC FiB ACTION £ - e "‘\ 08.07.2017
savez Srbije [ [
CMOPTCKM ’
(1 MM POWER 0
CPBUJE ﬁ omsone 3,
SAMPIONAT SRBIJE
. MIONICA RALLY
Privremeni rezultati Sl 2
1 1 Gen 1 [RABRENOVIC Vladica (SRB)  |GOLIC Ana (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT Clio RC3 03:27,3| 108,72 08:35,4 | 00:00,0 | 00:00,0
2 2 Gen 2 |ROCCO Gianluca (ITA) ISAILOVIC Jovan (SRB) ASK VOJINOVIC RACING TEAM SUBARU IMPRECA WRX STI |03:35,9| 104,39 08:57,8 | 00:22,4 | 00:22,4
3 1 4 3 |MILUTINOVIC Zeljko (SRB) PETRICEVIC Aleksandar (SRB) ASK RID SPORT RENAULT Clio 03:36,6| 104,05 08:57,8 | 00:00,0 | 00:22,4
4 2 4 5 |DUCIC Aleksandar (SRB) GOLIC Dejan (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT Clio Sport 03:44,7| 100,30 09:08,8 | 00:11,0 | 00:33,4
5 1 2 8 |KOTORCEVIC Luka (SRB) PEJIC Dejan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 03:47,6| 99,02 09:19,0 [ 00:10,2 | 00:43,6
6 3 Gen 4 [LAZARAC Stanisa (SRB) GAJIC Zivko (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER MITSUBISHI Lancer 03:52,1| 97,10 09:40,3 | 00:21,3 | 01:04,9
7 2 2 9  |NIKITOVIC Tomo (SRB) MILANOVIC Sini%a (SRB) ASU UE VW Polo 03:57,7| 94,82 09:48,2 | 00:07,9 | 01:12,8
8 4 Gen 7  |[KREEVINAC Dejan (SRB) STOJKANOVIC Predrag (SRB) ASK UZICE RALLY TEAM RENAULT Clio Williams | 04:00,0f 93,91 10:04,5 | 00:16,3 | 01:29,1
9 1 1 15 |MILISAVUEVIC Zoran (SRB)  [KOSTIC Viadan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER ZASTAVA Yugo 55 04:10,1 90,12 10:19,0 | 00:14,5 | 01:43,6
10 3 2 12 |PIVAUEVIC Nikola (SRB) KUZMANOVIC Slobodan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 1.3 04:10,7| 89,90 10:20,7 | 00:01,7 | 01:453
11 4 2 11  |FILIPOVIC Nenad (SRB) DPUKIC Milog (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC ZASTAVA Yugo 1.3 04:19,9| 86,72 10:23,6 | 00:02,9 | 01:48,2
12 2 1 16 |STEFANOVIC Predrag (SRB)  |NENADOVIC Aleksandar (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 04:18,0| 87,36 10:40,4 | 00:16,8 | 02:05,0
13 3 1 14 |GAJIC Slobodan (SRB) PANTELIC Nemanja (SRB) ASK CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 04:24,1| 85,34 10:51,3 | 00:10,9 | 02:15,9




